Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 258
e Funding Year is or 2016

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

FRN Svc

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

Ezee Fiber Texas
LLC (143054276)

Ezee Fiber Texas
LLC (143054276)

Ezee Fiber Texas
LLC (143054276)

Ezee Fiber Texas
LLC (143054276)

Ezee Fiber Texas
LLC (143054276)

MetComm.Net,
LLC (143004632)

Alvin Indep School
District (141316)

Conroe Indep School
District (141237)

Cypress-Fairbanks Isd
(141236)

Katy Indep School
District (141311)

Spring Indep School
District (141231)

Hoboken Charter
School (160233)

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

NJ

1699009586

1699094954

1699104386

1699089174

1699049483

1699097126

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Data Transmission
and/or Internet Access
Services requested in
FRN are conne...

MR1:Data Transmission
and/or Internet Access
Services requested in
FRN are conne...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$50,400.00

$52,200.00

$84,600.00

$33,000.00

$28,600.00

$89,931.49

$50,400.00

$52,200.00

$84,600.00

$33,000.00

$28,600.00

$0.00




Service Provider
(SPIN)

Requested Committed
Amount Amount

Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation

MR1:Approved as
MetComm.Net, Hoboken Charter submitted. MR1:The

LLC (143004632)  School (160233) NJ 1693097167 VS Funded oot did not submit  $o-012-00 $0.00
any RAL correctio...
MR1:Approved as

MetComm.Net, Hoboken Charter NJ 1699097206 MB Funded submitted. MR1:The $864.62 $0.00

LLC (143004632) School (160233) applicant did not submit

any RAL correctio...
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