Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 258
- Funding Year is or 2016

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Ezee Fiber Texas LLC (143054276)	Alvin Indep School District (141316)	TX	1699009586	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$50,400.00	\$50,400.00
Ezee Fiber Texas LLC (143054276)	Conroe Indep School District (141237)	TX	1699094954	IA	Funded	MR1:Data Transmission and/or Internet Access Services requested in FRN are conne	\$52,200.00	\$52,200.00
Ezee Fiber Texas LLC (143054276)	Cypress-Fairbanks Isd (141236)	TX	1699104386	IA	Funded	MR1:Data Transmission and/or Internet Access Services requested in FRN are conne	\$84,600.00	\$84,600.00
Ezee Fiber Texas LLC (143054276)	Katy Indep School District (141311)	TX	1699089174	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
Ezee Fiber Texas LLC (143054276)	Spring Indep School District (141231)	TX	1699049483	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$28,600.00	\$28,600.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Hoboken Charter School (160233)	NJ	1699097126	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$89,931.49	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Hoboken Charter School (160233)	NJ	1699097167	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,015.00	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Hoboken Charter School (160233)	NJ	1699097206	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$864.62	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Friday, April 11th, 2025 at 08:10 AM CDT